Team Overall Results

CIF DIVISION 5 BOYS

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

LIMR
RIVR
cvC
MINA
TRAN
FOWL
WSHG
MAMM
CARU
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:19.83
00:19:27.87
00:19:34.94
00:19:52.77
00:20:10.33
00:20:19.32
00:20:50.31
00:20:59.23
00:25:51.32
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66

77

81
102
114
130
150
176
246

Name
KEVA
FRMO
SCCA
FRCH

Average Time Finishers
00:21:22.84 4
00:23:17.27 3
00:17:47.93 1
00:18:36.14 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

CIF DIVISION 5 BOYS

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 LIMR 00:19:19.83 7 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 969 Emilio Ortega 00:17:59.73
2 10 966 Eduardo Gonzalez 00:19:00.87 8
3 16 965  Spencer Gladders 00:19:35.27 13
4 22 968  Carson Loquaci 00:19:55.24 19
5 28 967  Miguel Angel Gonzalez 00:20:08.04 25
6 48 970  Oscar Santiago 00:21:34.15 (44)
7 55 964  Oscar Briceno 00:22:08.71 (49)
2 RIVR 00:19:27.87 7 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 987  Everardo Garcia 00:18:08.45 2
2 7 989  Bryan Gonzalez 00:18:38.01
3 20 991  Brandon Moreno 00:19:49.41 17
4 23 985  Mathew Cancio 00:19:55.42 20
5 36 986  Braulio Garcia 00:20:48.08 33
6 38 988  Rogelio Garcia 00:20:52.76 (35)
7 41 990  Alberto Medina 00:21:04.75 (38)
3 CVvC 00:19:34.94 7 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 940  Adam Colin 00:18:39.23 6
2 13 941  Jayden Forsyth 00:19:11.76 10
3 21 945  Jacob Alzagatiti 00:19:52.55 18
4 26 944  Nathan Walhof 00:20:04.93 23
5 27 943  Wyatt Talk 00:20:06.21 24
6 33 942  Brayden Soerens 00:20:37.57 (30)
7 34 946  Daniel Kostelyk 00:20:41.80 (31)
4  MINA 00:19:52.77 7 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 981 KaleKing 00:18:37.48 4
2 11 984  Kobe Simmons 00:19:01.08 9
3 18 979  Jabari Gomez 00:19:46.38 15
4 37 978  Robbie English 00:20:51.27 34
5 43 982  Joseph Loewen 00:21:07.63 40
6 49 980  Conor Kelly 00:21:42.01 (45)
7 56 983  Gavin Mitchell 00:22:26.39 (50)
5 TRAN 00:20:10.33 6 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 1000 Elpidio Berber 00:19:42.31 14
2 19 1006 Juan Ramirez 00:19:48.72 16
3 24 1005 Juan Mendoza 00:20:01.05 21
4 25 1002 Omar Lara 00:20:03.29 22
5 45 1004 Gustavo Martinez 00:21:16.26 41
6 52 1001 Nestor Gonzalez 00:21:57.17 47)
6 FOWL 00:20:19.32 7 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 951  Aydin Lopez 00:19:21.36 11
2 29 952  Jaskaran Singh 00:20:11.49 26
3 30 950  Eloi Hernandez 00:20:27.38 27
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CIF DIVISION 5 BOYS

4 32 948  Andrew Caraveo 00:20:36.33 29

5 40 953  Kyle Karle 00:21:00.06 37

6 42 949 Michael Crow 00:21:05.53 (39)

7 51 947 Raymond Andrade 00:21:52.16 (46)

7 WSHG 00:20:50.31 5 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

9 1007 Gerardo Bibian 00:18:53.16 7

2 15 1009 Anthony Fierro 00:19:23.22 12

3 35 1011 Jeremiah Knudson 00:20:46.96 32

4 53 1012 Mauricio Lopez 00:22:03.25 48

5 59 1010 Isai Gutierrez 00:23:04.98 51

8 MAMM 00:20:59.23 5 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

4 971  Dane Karch 00:18:09.43 3

2 39 975 Davin Wolter 00:20:57.01 36

3 46 973 Mark McConnell 00:21:18.05 42

4 47 974 Beckett Page 00:21:22.53 43

5 60 972  Jake McConnell 00:23:09.14 52

9 CARU 00:25:51.32 6 246
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

31 939  Alexis Ramirez 00:20:30.51 28

2 61 935  William Chavez 00:23:37.29 53

3 63 938 Nathan Ibal Quezada 00:26:14.43 54

4 64 936 Jaime Diaz 00:28:21.22 55

5 65 934  Uriel Alvarez 00:30:33.13 56

6 66 937  Jesus Hernandez 00:31:21.29 (57)
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Individual Overall Results

CIF DIVISION 5 BOYS

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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(30)
(G
32
33
34
(35)
36
37
(38)
(39)
40

41
42
43

(44)

(45)

(46)

999
969
987
971
958
981
989
940
1007
966
984
962
941
951
1009
965
1000
979
1006
991
945
968
985
1005
1002
944
943
967
952
950
939
948
942
946
1011
986
978
988
975
953
990
949
982
957
1004
973
974
970
980
961
947

Raul Acevedo
Emilio Ortega
Everardo Garcia
Dane Karch

Noah Howard
Kale King

Bryan Gonzalez
Adam Colin
Gerardo Bibian
Eduardo Gonzalez
Kobe Simmons
Mack Wargo
Jayden Forsyth
Aydin Lopez
Anthony Fierro
Spencer Gladders
Elpidio Berber
Jabari Gomez
Juan Ramirez
Brandon Moreno
Jacob Alzagatiti
Carson Loquaci
Mathew Cancio
Juan Mendoza
Omar Lara
Nathan Walhof
Wyatt Talk
Miguel Angel Gonzalez
Jaskaran Singh
Eloi Hernandez
Alexis Ramirez
Andrew Caraveo
Brayden Soerens
Daniel Kostelyk
Jeremiah Knudson
Braulio Garcia
Robbie English
Rogelio Garcia
Davin Wolter
Kyle Karle
Alberto Medina
Michael Crow
Joseph Loewen
Juan Ramon Esparza
Gustavo Martinez
Mark McConnell
Beckett Page
Oscar Santiago
Conor Kelly

Ethan Stockwell
Raymond Andrade

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:17:47.93  SCCA
SR 00:17:59.73  LIMR
JR 00:18:08.45 RIVR
SO 00:18:09.43  MAMM
SO 00:18:36.14  FRCH
SR 00:18:37.48  MINA
SR 00:18:38.01  RIVR
JR 00:18:39.23 CVC
SO 00:18:53.16  WSHG
JR 00:19:00.87  LIMR
SO 00:19:01.08  MINA
SR 00:19:11.19  KEVA
SO 00:19:11.76  CVC
JR 00:19:21.36  FOWL
FR 00:19:23.22  WSHG
JR 00:19:35.27  LIMR
SR 00:19:42.31  TRAN
FR 00:19:46.38  MINA
JR 00:19:48.72  TRAN
SO 00:19:49.41  RIVR
SR 00:19:52.55 CVC
JR 00:19:55.24  LIMR
Sle} 00:19:55.42  RIVR
FR 00:20:01.05 TRAN
Sle} 00:20:03.29 TRAN
FR 00:20:04.93 CVC
SO 00:20:06.21 CVC
FR 00:20:08.04  LIMR
JR 00:20:11.49  FOWL
JR 00:20:27.38  FOWL
SR 00:20:30.51 CARU
SR 00:20:36.33  FOWL
FR 00:20:37.57 CVC
JR 00:20:41.80 CVC
SR 00:20:46.96  WSHG
JR 00:20:48.08  RIVR
SO 00:20:51.27  MINA
JR 00:20:52.76  RIVR
SO 00:20:57.01  MAMM
FR 00:21:00.06  FOWL
SO 00:21:04.75  RIVR
JR 00:21:05.53  FOWL
JR 00:21:07.63  MINA
SR 00:21:13.59  FRMO
SO 00:21:16.26  TRAN
JR 00:21:18.05 MAMM
FR 00:21:22.53 MAMM
JR 00:21:34.15  LIMR
JR 00:21:42.01  MINA
FR 00:21:45.73  KEVA
SR 00:21:52.16  FOWL

Printed: 11/19/2021 1:58:57 PM

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

RTS Race Timing

(47)
48

(49)
(50)

51
52
53

54

55

56
67

1001
1012
960
964
983
956
959
1010
972
935
955
938
936
934
937

Nestor Gonzalez
Mauricio Lopez
Sebastian Stallone
Oscar Briceno
Gavin Mitchell
Matthew Lowe
Dean Hinkey

Isai Gutierrez
Jake McConnell
William Chavez
River Hawley
Nathan Ibal Quezada
Jaime Diaz

Uriel Alvarez
Jesus Hernandez

CIF DIVISION 5 BOYS

SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
JR

00:21:57.17
00:22:03.25
00:22:05.34
00:22:08.71
00:22:26.39
00:22:29.05
00:22:29.11
00:23:04.98
00:23:09.14
00:23:37.29
00:26:09.16
00:26:14.43
00:28:21.22
00:30:33.13
00:31:21.29
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TRAN
WSHG
KEVA
LIMR
MINA
FRMO
KEVA
WSHG
MAMM
CARU
FRMO
CARU
CARU
CARU
CARU
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